
        

        

Ergebnisliste Stickenhörnregatta 2005    
Name der 
Yacht     Typ Segelzeichen DSV-Verein     Eigner Yst  Ankunftzeit
Bubetti BB10m GER69 SCB E.Wolf 97  
Sparta First 32 GER 2993 KYC H.C. Wulff 104  
Froschkönig Optima 101 GER 4302 SV Fr D. Amlong 100  
Ostsee-Charter Bavaria 38 GER 5322 SVS-Kiel J. Frommholz 93  
Caprice Comfortina 32 GER 3722 Segeb. SC W. Brauer 103  
Sim J22 GER 1243 KYC Menzel 104  
Harvey X 119 GER 3332 SV Fr M. Herkner 86  
Concubine Concorde 38 GER 4721 MSK F. Krupinska 98  
Ronja Albin Express 4518 SVK H.Rövensthal 105  
SI ! ESSE 850 GER 5613 KYC C. Becker 89  
First Smile First 300 GER 4609 SVK T. Katscher 99  
Schmitzkatze First 40.7 GER 4864 KYC K.Kalkreuth 83  
Pawke Fox Redfox 29 NED 5410 TSVS K. Ricklefs 100  
Pankoken Elvstöm 32 G 952 SYC J. Hatje 104  
Auszeit First 36.7 GER 5519  SVST Stade H. Hilck 90  
Longo Mai Comfortina35 GER 5427 MSK T. Jung 94  
Sowieso CB 370 GER 34 YC Laboe W. Thies 94  
Eule Omega 36 GER 5264 SYC R.Buhse 99  
Hurtig Nok Comfortina 38 G 60 OYC R.Bleiken 94  

Vinga 
Dehler 35 
CWS 186 SVK U.Berendes 98  

forty 9 BB10m GER 38  D. Hanigh 97  
Baltic V X 79 GER 374 SCB S.Carstensen 100  
Vela H-Boot GER 571 YCLaboe K.Hoffman-Wül 106  
Eureka   SV Fr´ort D. Rathje 112  
 Cafe 30 GER 5511 TSVS N.Schlomka 101  
Aventura Hanse 411 GER 4323 KYC J.Haß 88  
Hippopotamus International G 25 WSV AWB R. Lubbe 101  
Fastbreak Mosquito88 D 37 TSVS J.Mathea 107  
Meins Cafe 24 GER 5477 TSVS F. Becker 102  
Jac Tar Bianka 27 Den 14 SVFr E. Ohlhoff 120  
Gigi Grinde  SVFr J. Nowak 107  



Jelena Yamaha  OYC J.Jelinek 110  
Frohsinn 5KR 5\22  U. Fischer 122  
Sindbad Königskreuzer  SVF.r G. Meier 110  
Speedy Granada 24  SCB C.Veters 115  
Horatio First Class  GBRK3209 D. Stark 90  
Horatio First Class GBR K3209 SVFr D. Stark 90  
Hilope Konsul 37   R.Otto 109  
Cumulus Sturgeon G 143 SVFr B. Preugschat 123  
Copia Sun Fast 32 GER S450 WYC Ellermann 99  dnf 
I-Punkt Dynamik 33 GER 3 SVK J. Plügge 101  dnf 
        

Ergebnisliste nach Gruppen     
Name der 
Yacht     Typ Segelzeichen DSV-Verein     Eigner Yst  Ankunftzeit
Gruppe 1 mit Spi       
Ostsee-Charter Bavaria 38 GER 5322 SVS-Kiel J. Frommholz 93  
Harvey X 119 GER 3332 SV Fr M. Herkner 86  
SI ! ESSE 850 GER 5613 KYC C. Becker 89  
Schmitzkatze First 40.7 GER 4864 KYC K.Kalkreuth 83  
Auszeit First 36.7 GER 5519  SVST Stade H. Hilck 90  
Longo Mai Comfortina35 GER 5427 MSK T. Jung 94  
Sowieso CB 370 GER 34 YC Laboe W. Thies 94  
Aventura Hanse 411 GER 4323 KYC J.Haß 88  
Horatio First Class  GBRK3209 D. Stark 90  
Gruppe 2 mit  
Spi        
Bubetti BB10m GER69 SCB E.Wolf 97  
Froschkönig Optima 101 GER 4302 SV Fr D. Amlong 100  
Concubine Concorde 38 GER 4721 MSK F. Krupinska 98  
First Smile First 300 GER 4609 SVK T. Katscher 99  
Pawke Fox Redfox 29 NED 5410 TSVS K. Ricklefs 100  
forty 9 BB10m GER 38  D. Hanigh 97  
Baltic V X 79 GER 374 SCB S.Carstensen 100  
I-Punkt Dynamik 33 GER 3 SVK J. Plügge 101  dnf 
Copia Sun Fast 32 GER S450 WYC Ellermann 99  dsq 
Gruppe 3 mit Spi       
Sparta First 32 GER 2993 KYC H.C. Wulff 104  
Caprice Comfortina 32 GER 3722 Segeb. SC W. Brauer 103  
Sim J22 GER 1243 KYC Menzel 104  
Ronja Albin Express 4518 SVK H.Rövensthal 105  
Pankoken Elvstöm 32 G 952 SYC J. Hatje 104  
Vela H-Boot GER 571 YCLaboe K.Hoffman-Wül 106  



Fastbreak Mosquito88 D 37 TSVS J.Mathea 107  
Meins Cafe 24 GER 5477 TSVS F. Becker 102  
Gigi Grinde  SVFr J. Nowak 107  
Gruppe 1 ohne Spi       
Eule Omega 36 GER 5264 SYC R.Buhse 99  
Hurtig Nok Comfortina 38 G 60 OYC R.Bleiken 94  

Vinga 
Dehler 35 
CWS 186 SVK U.Berendes 98  

 Cafe 30 GER 5511 TSVS N.Schlomka 101  
Hippopotamus International G 25 WSV AWB R. Lubbe 101  
Horatio First Class GBR K3209 SVFr D. Stark 90  
Hilope Konsul 37   R.Otto 109  
        
Gruppe 2 ohne Spi       
Eureka   SV Fr´ort D. Rathje 112  
Jac Tar Bianka 27 Den 14 SVFr E. Ohlhoff 120  
Jelena Yamaha  OYC J.Jelinek 110  
Frohsinn 5KR 5\22  U. Fischer 122  
Sindbad Königskreuzer  SVF.r G. Meier 110  
Speedy Granada 24  SCB C.Veters 115  
Cumulus Sturgeon G 143 SVFr B. Preugschat 123  
        
 


